
St Thomas à Becket Church of England Federation - Record of Governor Attendance at Meetings

14 October 2024 Attendance at Meetings - 2024/2025 Academic Year

Day Wed Thu Wed Wed Tue Wed Tue Wed Tue Wed Tue
Date 25-Sep-24 03-Oct-24 23-Oct-24 27-Nov-24 21-Jan-25 29-Jan-25 11-Mar-25 30-Apr-25 06-May-25 18-Jun-25 24-Jun-25
Time at 7 pm at 7.30 pm 09.30 am at 7 pm at 7 pm at 09.30 am at 6.30 pm at 09.30 am at 6.30 pm at 09.30 am at 6.30 pm

Meeting FGB meet FGB meet Finance 
Committee 

meet

FGB meet FGB meet Finance 
Committee 

meet

FGB meet FGB meet FGB meet Finance 
Committee 

meet

FGB meet Total 
Attendance 

Venue at BBS on Google 
Meet

at BBS at FFS at BBS at BBS at FFS on Google 
Meet

at BBS at BBS at FFS

Aim Term 1 FGB 
(FIP & Data) 

Term 1 EGM 
(Framfield 
Staffing)

Term 1 
Finance & 
Resources 
Committee 

Meeting

Term 2 FGB 
(HT's Report 

and SEF) 

Term 3 
FGB (FIP & 

Data)

Term 3  
Finance & 
Resources 
Committee 

Meeting

Term 4  FGB 
(HTs' Report 

& SFVS) 

Term 5 EGM 
Finance) 
Meeting 

Term 5  FGB 
(FIP & Data) 

Term 5  
Committee 

Meeting 
before/after 

SATs 

Term 6  FGB 
(SEF, HT's 
Report & 
Admin.) 

Beth Morris 1 1 2
Claire Roberts 1 1 2

Graham Sullivan 1 1 2
James David Vine (Rev.) Apologies Apologies 0

Katherine Hall 1 1 2
Ken Howell 1 Apologies 1

Lydia Cottingham 1 1 2
Michael Davies Apologies Apologies 0

Milena Plummer 1 1 2
Russell Boorman 1 1 2

Vacancy 0
Sarah Cottingham 1 1 2

Tim Murray 1 1 2
Zoe Holland Apologies 1 1

Heather Camsell 0
Phil Wilmowski 1 1 2

Keiran Bradbeer Resigned 0
Samantha Butler Resigned 0

01 September 2024 Attendance at Meetings - 2023/2024 Academic Year

Day Tue Tue Mon Tue Wed Thu Thu Thu Thu Tue Thu Thu Thu Tue Thu
Date 26-Sep-23 10-Oct-23 16-Oct-23 14-Nov-23 22-Nov-23 23-Nov-23 25-Jan-24 01-Feb-24 07-Mar-24 26-Mar-24 25-Apr-24 07-May-24 16-May-24 25-Jun-24 18-Jul-24

FGB or Committee FGB FGB Finance FGB FGB Panel FGB Finance Panel FGB FGB FGB Finance FGB FGB
Federation 

Improvement 
Plan - Focus 

Walks at 
Framfield 
0915 and 

Blackboys 
1030

Term 1 FGB 
(Federation 

Improvement 
Plan & Data) 

7 pm 
Blackboys

Term 1  
Finance 

Comm. 9.30 
am in 

Blackboys

Term 2 
Teachers Pay 

& 
Performance 
Panel 1315 at 

Framfield

Term 2 
FGB (SEF 

& 
Headteach
ers' Report) 

7.00 pm 
Framfield

Admissions 
(Policy) 

Meeting 1330 
Blackboys  

Term 3 FGB 
(Federation 
Improvemen

t Plan & 
Data) 7.00 

pm 
Blackboys

Term 3  
Finance & 
Resources 

Meeting 9.30 
am 

Blackboys

Admissions 
(Ranking) 

Meeting 1330 
Framfield

Term 4  FGB 
(Headteachers' 

Report & 
SFVS) 7 pm 
Framfield

Term 5  
Finance EGM 

(Budgets, 
Deficit, & 

Surplus) on 
Google Meet 

9.30 am

Term 5  FGB 
(Federation 

Improvement 
Plan & Data) 7 
pm Blackboys

Term 5  
Finance & 
Resources 

Meeting  
9.30 am 

Blackboys

Term 6  
FGB 
(SEF, 
HT's 

Report & 
Admin.) 6 

pm 
Framfield

Term 6  
EGM at 8 

am on 
Google 

Meet 

Total 
Attendance 

Beth Morris Vacancy Vacancy 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
Graham Sullivan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

James David Vine (Rev.) Apologies 1 1 1 Apologies Apologies Apologies Did not attend 1 Apologies 1 5
Katherine Hall 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14

Keiran Bradbeer 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Resigned 13
Ken Howell Vacancy Vacancy 1 1 1 Apologies Apologies Apologies 1 4

Lydia Cottingham 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
Michael Davies Apologies 1 1 1 1 Apologies Apologies 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Milena Plummer 1 1 Apologies 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10
Russell Boorman Apologies 1 1 Apologies 1 Apologies 1 1 1 6
Samantha Butler 1 1 1 1 Apologies 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 10

Sarah Cottingham 1 1 1 1 1 1 Apologies 1 1 1 1 9
Tim Murray 1 1 1 1 Apologies Apologies 1 1 1 6

Zoe Holland Apologies 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8

Heather Camsell 1 1 1 1 4
Phil Wilmowski 1 1 1 1 Apologies Apologies 1 1 1 1 1 1 9

Katharine Rabson Stark 1 1 1 1 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov '23 Retired Nov 
'23

Retired Nov 
'23

3

Being QUORATE relates to governors only, not Associate Members. The quorum for any committee meeting (and for any vote) must be three Governors who are members of the committee (or more) as determined by the committee. For a committee to have 
Delegated Authority on any matter there must be three governors present when making any decisions. If this is not possible, the committee can operate in the same way as a Working Group - do the work and make recommendations to the governing body but not 

Being QUORATE relates to governors only, not Associate Members. The quorum for any committee meeting (and for any vote) must be three Governors who are members of the committee (or more) as determined by the committee. For a committee to have 
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